
CONTRACT AWARD: 18 CLASSROOM BUILDING ADDITION AND MODERNIZATION  
EDYTHE AND LLOYD KATZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 
BID TABULATION 

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
OPERATIONAL SERVICES UNIT 

CONTRACTS, PROCUREMENT, AND COMPLIANCE 
1180 MILITARY TRIBUTE PLACE 

HENDERSON, NV 89074 
 
 
PROJECT: Edythe and Lloyd Katz Elementary School – 18 Classroom Building Addition and Modernization 
MPID NUMBER: 0013512 
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: Gensler Architecture, Design and Planning, P.C.  
BID DATE August 21, 2018, 1:00 p.m. 
    
                          PENDING BOARD APPROVAL ON SEPTEMBER 27, 2018 

BIDDER       Alternate #3      Alternate #4                BASE BID Base Bid plus Alternates 
* Boyd Martin Construction, Inc. $16,000.00                  $39,000.00 *  $9,684,000.00 $9,739,000.00 

Rafael Construction, Inc. $17,000.00                  $115,000.00     $9,695,000.00 $9,827,000.00 
Roche Constructors, Inc.                   $2,700.00                  $50,400.00      $10,076,700.00  $10,129,800.00 

Martin-Harris Construction, Inc. $20,681.00                  $89,067.00      $10,089,709.00  $10,199,457.00 
Cobblestone Construction $16,000.00                  $7,200.00      $10,908,000.00  $10,931,200.00 

Burke Construction Group, Inc. ** No Bid Submitted           ** No Bid Submitted   ** No Bid Submitted ** No Bid Submitted 
 

 *    APPARENT LOW RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BID/BIDDER 
 **   NON-RESPONSIVE BIDDER (Did Not Meet Statutory Requirement) 
 *** NON-RESPONSIVE BIDDER (No Bid Submitted) 
 
 


